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TEEBAR RODEO
17/06/2017

OPEN BULL RIDE
NO SCORES

No. Of Competitors: 8
SADDLE RIDE

Juke Capewell
Cameron Taylor

Juke Moffat

Luke Chaplain

No. Of Competitors: 13
BAREBACK RIDE
Dinny Moran

No. Of Competitors: 4
ROPE & TIE

Heath Kimber

Josh Green

Troy Cavanagh

Steve Augustin

No. Of Competitors: 8
STEER WRESTLING
Heath Kimber

Tom Durbidge

Marcus Jones

Lachlan 0'Neill
Novice: Braydon Knack
No. Of Competitors: 13
TEAM ROPING
Norm Bushell

Steve Augustin

Katie Vaughan

Glenn Lefoe

Gene Hingst

David Liaver

Jamie Robbins

Murray Whitwell

No. Of Competitors: 23
OPEN BARREL RACE
Kim Clarke

Kristy Nagel

Kate Benedict

Rachel Little

Novice: Courtney Banks
No. Of Competitors: 25
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405.00
303.50
202.50
101.00

795.00

307.00
230.50
153.50

77.00

339.00
254.00
169.50
84.50
26.00

267.00
267.00
200.50
200.50
133.50
133.50

67.00

67.00

430.00
322.50
215.00
107.50

50.00

PTS

PTS
75
73
2
70

PTS
73

SEC
14.162
14.448
21.845
24.503

SEC
5.285
6.241
12.398
12.792

SEC

9.437

11.909

12.149

13.030

SEC

17.717

17.749

17.875
17.908
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OPEN BREAKAWAY ROPING
Kylie Siebenhausen

Natalie Kimber

Jamie Cottam

Joanne Jones

Novice: Ashleigh Kennedy
No. Of Competitors: 18
NOVICE BULL RIDE

Clay Hall

Lane Mellers

Wyatt McAughtrie

No. Of Competitors: 10
NOVICE SADDLE RIDE
Juke Moffat

No. Of Compefitors: 8
NOVICE BAREBACK RIDE
Fraser Diebert

No. Of Competitors: 6

U18 JUNIOR BARREL RACE
Tahnee Small

Montanna Long

Brooke Read

Keeley Payne

No. Of Competitors: 13
U18 JUNIOR BREAKAWAY
ROPING

Jessica McHugh

Matthew McHugh

No. Of Competitors: 12
U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE
Lane Mellers

No. Of Competitors: 8

U15 JUNIOR STEER RIDE
Ty Payne

Cooper Jones

Montanna Long

Ben Buczma

No. Of Competitors: 7
7-U12 PODDY RIDE
Nash Jones

Dylan Meech

Ben Cooper

No. Of Competitors: 5
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377.00
282.50
188.50
94.00
36.00

184.00
135.00
91.00

280.00

260.00

100.80
75.60
50.40
25.20

4.50
49.50

232.00

91.00
68.50
45.50
23.00

49.50
36.50
24.00

SEC
2.467
2.648
2.735
2.840

PTS
74
Al
65

PTS
68

PTS
68

SEC
17.897
18.031
18.289
19.805

SEC
4.005
16.361

PTS
18

PTS
69
67
65
63

PTS
66
65
61



